
Beck Hughes https://www.linkedin.com/in/beckhughes/
Ida Ines Brizio Illig https://www.linkedin.com/in/ida-illig-104302159/
Nora Immenhauser www.linkedin.com/in/nora-helene-immenhauser-4b6523159
Daniel Imre https://www.linkedin.com/in/daniel-imre/
Shion Ishibashi https://www.linkedin.com/in/shion-ishibashi/
Anastasiia Iurina https://www.linkedin.com/in/anastasiia-iurina/
Vaidehi Jain https://www.linkedin.com/in/vaidehi-jain-2199na/
Jorge Jara https://www.linkedin.com/in/jorgejaraoviedo/
Alphy Johnson https://www.linkedin.com/in/alphy/
Albane Jondeau http://linkedin.com/in/albane-jondeau-7a11b6171
Diane Jouekou https://www.linkedin.com/in/dianejouekou/
Jiwon Kang https://www.linkedin.com/in/jiwonkang-a805981b9/
Daniel Ferenc Karacs https://www.linkedin.com/in/daniel-karacs-a74a7413b/
Diana Kardash https://uk.linkedin.com/in/diana-kardash-626ba7194/en-us
Elliot Karlsson https://www.linkedin.com/in/elliotkarlsson/
Sumehar Kaur https://www.linkedin.com/in/sumehar-kaur/
Assem Kelesbekova https://www.linkedin.com/in/assem-kelesbekova-4333821ab
Charlotte  Kerjean https://www.linkedin.com/in/charlotte-kerjean-852701170/
Bardia Ketabi https://www.linkedin.com/in/bardia-ketabi-45725717b/
Mohamed Khabir https://www.linkedin.com/in/mohamed-khabir-231bb9137/
Lela Khazhalia https://www.linkedin.com/in/lela-khazhalia-83b100196/
Shubham Khemka https://www.linkedin.com/in/shubham-khemka-88192276/
Ji Hee Kim https://www.linkedin.com/in/jihee-kim-b00b37111/
Mia Kim https://www.linkedin.com/in/mia-soyeon-kim-26610a193
Shanee Kim https://www.linkedin.com/in/shanee-kim-85285588/
Issac Ko https://www.linkedin.com/in/isaac-ko-883160150/
Yulia Kolotilina https://www.linkedin.com/in/yulia-kolotilina-132449222/
Lorena Kometter https://www.linkedin.com/in/llorenakometter/
Chayanee Krisdhasima https://www.linkedin.com/in/chayanee-krisdhasima-6485a6148/
Jack Kuo Chang http://linkedin.com/in/jkuoc
Louis Lallouette https://www.linkedin.com/in/louis-lallouette-a19656120/
Cameron Landsky https://www.linkedin.com/in/cameronlandsky/
Jose Ignacio Lara Cantalejos https://www.linkedin.com/in/jose-ignacio-lara-cantalejos-5706bb38/
Corentin Latge linkedin.com/in/corentin-latgé-73b261171
Alexander Lebedev  https://www.linkedin.com/in/alexander-lebedev-47b1021a2/
Jiwoo Lee linkedin.com/in/jiwookorea
Seoim Lee https://www.linkedin.com/in/seoim-lee-4160a8105/
Lee Soong Wai Esther www.linkedin.com/in/lee-soong-wai-esther. 
Adrian Leon https://www.linkedin.com/in/adrian-leon-28724a212/
Heidi Leong https://www.linkedin.com/in/heidi-leong-4a651113a/
Wiwat Lerkamnouychoke https://www.linkedin.com/in/wiwat-l/
Philippine Lesplinguies https://www.linkedin.com/in/philippine-lesplinguies-2169aa15a/
Leung Mei Suet, Shirley https://www.linkedin.com/in/shirley-leung-0439921a8/
Antoine Levrel-Loury https://www.linkedin.com/in/antoine-levrel-loury/
Wenxin Li www.linkedin.com/in/wenxin-li-2b777b1bb
Maxine Lim https://www.linkedin.com/in/maxinelim/


